
C:\Users\hollyt\AppData\Roaming\L5\Temp\7a3d3664-1f11-4df6-97c0-653fc3a48dfa.doc 

DEPARTMENT OF ENGINEERING SERVICES 
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY SHEET 

Future Item - January 29, 2013 
Action Item – February 12, 2013 

 
PROJECT: McBride Lift Station Force Main Replacement (Project No. 7287) 
 
APPROVED: City Council Motion No. 2012-092 on May 15, 2012 
 
CONTRACTOR: Bridges Specialties, Inc. 
 117 Stovall 
 Sandia, Texas 78383 
 
TOTAL CONTRACT AMOUNT (May 15, 2012) $1,593,083.32  Motion No. 2012-092 

25% Limit Amount $398,270.83   

   

Change Order No. 1 (December 12, 2012) $16,923.75  Administrative Approval 

Change Order No. 2 (January 29, 2013) $108,517.05  Motion No. M2013- 

   

TOTAL All Change Orders $125,440.80  17.02% < 25% 

   

NEW CONTRACT PRICE $1,718,524.12   

 
 


